NATIONAL Assessment Centr	e Services.	purt i Janios) .	SN042 (56 0)		
Date In 675 21 (1.36 Jeb description			Date &Time Co	mpleted	Done by
KOTHIN NALYOI Z(005832/U	SAS c-filling				
VENINO SAW MAX	13-mail (wtoda :	thus, AIC 2hrs)			·
1151A 115/2(11:40	I-Motor Clair	n Form	, i		
Contraction of the second second	I-Motor W/O	(Within: OD 2hrs	(71° 4 brs)		
(ii) - 12 ! Reporting Only	I-Photo Uplos	nded			
The second secon	Assessment/Su	rvey Report			
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by	y Fax / Hand to	Owner/Wksp	e autentional desiration	erin en marieta ponen i mari
Proformed Wisp / INC Assign Wksp / GW: (The Confession of the Confessi		Tol: (Fax:	
TP Particulius: Veh No: SJ	18867 C	. INC () / Non-INC	()	
Owner / Driver: (Tel:		
Palicy No: () Pc	riod: ()	Cover Type: (
Confirmed by : (Date:	Time)
Insured/Driver Liability: (%)	Note-Est. Status (V		0%; P: 21-79%	P: 80-1009	1]
rani urraugientono y	Warranty: YES (THE RESERVE AND ADDRESS OF)		
Excess: (5) Loading: \$1,0	00 () / \$2,000	() 	ENGINEEN THE C	स्याप्ता	
General Kellings as K. S.	NAMES AND	(国民)(公司)	ALMANA MARKET	The Castle	1 212 1 2 2
() Walk-In Customer : Customor's Info		ilidential & St	notify NO rater of	Terportus	
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insur-		·	owing Co: (7	·)
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice		O () , 1	areamine co. (1	THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF TH
Control of the Caledian Control of the Control of t	Courtesy Car (<u> </u>	A blue en antico	hilds all the	distingue by
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	(·)				
T) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3	(()	7		
Injury:					
	Tanakaling ban Namak Viki	Constitution Services			A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACT
Dote/Time- //Actions/Line 2005/97 2004/1975/900	NAMES OF STREET			CHIECON ASSESSED	5100 PSB / 57 J
	····				
(10.04) (A) (-1.0)			1		
		FORESTER BESTER S	AND THE SECTION OF THE SECTION OF		SANGER AND (1)
NAZ102820		invoicelife	jari (joh Gliegi	light property	STATUTE STANDING
<u> </u>	570 ST COLOR ST	1) All I Applident	tRaporting (530);	INC (\$10)	
Annuous Particulars 52 1995 (2012)	and the second second	3) TI' : Towing I	Assussment (\$100);	\$40/\$45	
rivor/Owner:		4) FT : Follow-T	brough Survey (Read	\$120 (vay) \$30	
ontact No:		Porclaiming	reginaTING Only two	(10 Jan 2005) \$75	
amäged Portion:		6) TR: Re-inspe 7) N1 : Idao DA	+ SMRT Survey		
	1	B) NTUC Additi	onal Services:-		
C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		*NS: Courlesy	Cat / Tpt Allowages		
	THE WAY THE THE PARTY OF THE PA	*NG: Rapair C	la-nedination pair Inspection	37.	
arditors Communits	计规则和推广	Fide: DV / Co	lloot Excess Coordina P (Kan INC) against I	tion 5	
U. J.:		9) N12: Idna Ma	hile	ee Charged	MM207
1.3.73.		Involve dated		yae Charges	MAN COMMAN
Committee of the Commit		Tunotes anies			

+ + pre vt + 227



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

 This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
 Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

 Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
 This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission Date of Accident Exact Location of Accident Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss

06/05/2021 11:36 (SGT) 01/05/2021 11:40 (SGT) Jln Lokam, Singapore

Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

SKW117X

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company?

Name Of Registered Owner

NRIC No

Email Address

Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No

No

PARTHIBAN S/O MURUGAIYAN

SXXXX205H

IUSINGAPORE@YAHOO.COM

(Phone) +65-94777767

+65-94777767

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer

Model

Variant

Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of

accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to

your vehicle? Vehicle Category

Transmission

CC

Maserati

Quattroporte

Private use

Yes

Private car

Auto

3000

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company

Type of Coverage Fleet Policy Policy Number

Cover Note Number

United Overseas Insurance Ltd

Comprehensive

No

DHOM110153651604

DRIVER

Name of Driver

NRIC No

PARTHIBAN S/O MURUGAIYAN SXXXX205H



Date Of Birth Occupation Date Of Driving Pass Driving experience Gender

Mobile Number Alt. Phone Number

Email Address Address

Address complement Postcode

Is the driver the policyholder?

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?

Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver

Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver

GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT

Type of Accident Weather Conditions Road Surface

OTHER INFORMATION

Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? Number of vehicles involved in the accident Was anybody injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Was any other material or property damaged? Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?

PASSENGER 1

Name Gender

DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION

Was the accident reported to the police? Was notice of intended Prosecution given? If yes, against whom?

CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT

REFER TO STATEMENT

ATTACHMENT(S)

Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera? Reasons for not uploading a video of the accident

Was there any audio recorded?

Yes

26/10/1971

26/08/1992

+65-94777767

35 JALAN LOKAM

28 YEARS AND 9 MONTHS

IUSINGAPORE@YAHOO.COM

(Phone) +65-94777767

Collision - Head to Rear

Indoor

Male

537877

Yes

No

Clear

Dry

No

2

No

Yes

2

No

Male

No

No

Yes

VIDEO WITH DRIVER

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model

Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour

SJH8867C

Accident report SN0921560005

Page 2 of 9

Vehicle Category	Private car
Name of Driver	23
Contact Number	
Address	2
Address complement	45
Postcode	49
Insurance Company Name	
Nature Of Damage	*:
Details of property damaged in accident	180
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that :

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time Sketch Plan	Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time	Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel			
		A: SKW 1) 74 X 8: SJH \$867 C			

De scribe Circu	1010 .				1/4				
On stated							100		
turn out fo	om Jalan	L окам о	ино Ирре	r Baya	Lebar	Road.	Vehicle	B (55H	88670
was in fro									
B started									
brake but									
114									
72-1-11-1-12-2-2									

Declaration

IWe declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect,

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ĄC	CIDENT DATE:(_	01/09/21)(DD/MM	/YYYY), TIME:(_	11 : 40 MH	H:MM)
LO	CATION:	JALAN	Loke		,,,,,	
	1. DETAILS OF	VEHICLE	0.			
	a) VEHICLE	NUMBER:	SKWI	17 X	*	
		CE COMPANY:_			-	
,	c)POLICY N	UMBER: DHO	MIDIA	3661604	-	
	d)POUCY T	PF ICOMPRED	ENISIVE (TUB)	2001004	•	
	e)MAKE & A	PE: (COMPREHE	17-4-5.8.2	PARIY / THIRE	PARTY FIRE &T	HEFT)
	f)TYPE: SALC	ON COUPE / I	MPV /V AN /I	OPPY (MOTO	1	
		ATEGORY: PRIV	MIERCOMN	FRCIAL / NACTA	RCYCLE, / OTHE DRCYCLE)	RS)
	IJARE YOU C	LAIMING UNDER	YOUR OWN	INSTIBATIOE &		
	II NO, FLEA	SESTATE THIRD	PARTY CLAIN	1 / REPORTING	OVII AI	
2.	. HASURED / PC	JUCY HOLDER			ONCI	10
	A)NAME:	PARTHIB	MUI MUI	RUGAIYAN	MALE FEMAL	F)
	b) NRIC/FIN/F	ASSPORT: S	7139112	OFH CONTA	CT: 947	7776
	c)ADDRESS:_	35 J	DEAN	LOKAM	5 5378	777
3	* CON ITTO IL IT					
4 No of passange	DRIVER	O 3.d IF DRIVER	ALSO POLIC	YHOLDER	+0-	- 1
(Including driver)	giNAME: A	S AROVE .				
	b)NRIC/FIN/P	ASSPORT:			MALE / FEMALE	:)
(02)	c) ADDRESS:			CONTAC	SI:	
. IM						
	*d)DATE OF BI	RTH: 126/10	2/_1971)([DD/MM/YYYY)	,	
	e) OCCUPATIO	DN: INDOOR / C	UTDOOR)	100000000000000000000000000000000000000		•
7	I) YEARS OF DR	RIVING EXPRERIE	NCE:	30	製	
4.	TE NO DELAT	AN EMPLOYEE	OF THE INS	URED'S COMP	ANY? (YES / (0)
5	GIWEATHER CO	IONSHIP OF TH	E DRIVER V	VITH INSURED):	
1000	DIROAD SURFA	ONDITION: (CLE)	AND KAINING	OTHERS		
٥.	WAS ANYBODY	INJURED (YES /	NOD)
7.	a)REPORTED TO	POLICE (YES!	NOD .			
	IF YES, PLEASE	STATE WHICH P	OLICE STATIC	ON:		152
the of passenger	THIRD PARTY VE	HICLE	TII 800	11	<i></i>	
Including driver	a) VEHICLE N	IAME: ANG ItO	2 0000	MODEL:	TOYOTA	214
		ASSPORT: 5 7		6 22.17.		
(<u>0</u> 1) 9, 1	HIRD PARTY VE	HICLE	1011011	CONTAC	Т:	
	d) VEHICLE NU			HODEL		
150 of passenger				MODEL:_		···
Induding driver)	F) NRIC/FIN/P			CONTAC	T++	
()		21 YEA				
	N 20					
- 66	20				i	
	80	W.	: : - : -		naha: co	M
80	19	cinat =	10210	20 bore) Jahar co	
				→ 8 10		
A		fax =	70			
		VIDEO =				
LKKau+		VIDEO =	8	100 100		



United Overseas Insurance Limited 3 Anson Road #28-01 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909 Tel (65) 6222 7733 Fax (65) 6327 3869 / 6327 3870 Email: ContactUs@uoi.com.sg uoi com so Co Reg No. 197100152R

Certificate of Insurance

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960 Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

COPY

CERTIFICATE NO.

DHOM110153651604

Excess:

\$4000/-INSURED & SPOUSE

Type of Cover

COMPREHENSIVE

\$8000/-UNNAMED DRIVERS (SINGAPORE)

Vehicle Number

SKW117X

\$16000/-UNNAMED DRIVERS (OUTSIDE SINGAPORE)

Name of Insured

PARTHIBAN S/O MURUGAIYAN

\$8000/-INSURED & SPOUSE(OUTSIDE S'PORE) \$0/-EXCLUDE YOUNG & INEXPERIENCE DRIVERS

Restricted Driver(s)

NOT APPLICABLE

\$0/-<25 YRS OLD & OR <3 YRS DRIVING EXP



Period of Insurance 14 October 2020 to 13 October 2021

Engine# M156C268473

Hire Purchase

UNITED OVERSEAS BANK LIMITED

Chassis# ZAMSP56C001148345

PRIVATE CAR - INDIVIDUAL OWNERSHIP [MX 1]

AUTHORISED DRIVER

(1) The Insured

(2) Any other person who is driving on the Insured's order or with his permission

(3) In the event of the death of the Insured

(a) any member of the Insured's family or a paid driver who has been driving the car during the lifetime of the Insured and permission to drive had not been withdrawn prior to the death of Insured and

(b) any other person who has been given permission to drive the vehicle prior to the death and such permission had not been withdrawn by the Insured

LIMITATIONS AS TO USE

Use only for social domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Insured's business

THE POLICY DOES NOT COVER

Use for hire or reward or racing pace-making reliability trial or speed-testing or the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business or use for any purposes in connection with the Motor Trade

The carriage of passengers pursuant to car pooling arrangements and payments or any of them made by the passengers thereunder towards the running expenses of any vehicle described in the Schedule shall not be deemed to constitute use for hire or reward

Provided that the person is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

*Limitation rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/WE HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles(Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and part Iv of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

UNITED OVERSEAS INSURANCE LTD

For the Company

FSCPP

Date: 09/10/2020